
ANNEXURE-A
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023 - 2024

PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-'24

2 07.04.2023 . Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

3 22.04.2023 Saturday Idu'l Fitr (Holiday)

4 05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Pumima (Holiday)

5 15.06.2023 Thursday YMA Day (Holiday)

6 29.06.2023 Thursday Idu'l Zuha (Holiday)

7 30.06.2023 Friday Remna Ni (Holiday)

8 06.07.2023 Thursday MHIP DAY (Holiday)

05.09.2023 Tuesday

15 28.09.2023 Thursday

16 02.10.2023 Monday

17 24.10.2023
18

19

20 .
21 11.11.2023-17.11.2023 Vacation ( 9days)

22 20.11.2023 School re-opens for 3rd Term

23 27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak's Birthday (Holiday)

24 28.11.2023- 01.12 .2023 Tuesday -Friday Primary School Zonal Sport

25 16.12.2023 - 08.01.2024 Saturday-Alonday Winter vacation (24 days)

26 09.01.2024 School re-opens for on-going session

27 11.01.2024 Thursday Missionary Day (Holiday)

28 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day (Holiday)

29 20.02.2024 Tuesday State Day (Holiday)

30 19.02.2024 -29.02.2024 Monday-Thursday Third Term Exam / Preparation &
Publication of Result

31 01.03.2024-01.04.2024 Friday-Monday Year end vacation (32 days)

32 02.04.2024 Tuesday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR 2024-2025
ACADEMIC SESSION



r ,

NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS / VACATION FOR PRIMARY SCHOOL

FIRST TERM

SECOND
TERM



ANNEXURE-B

MIDDLE SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24

2 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
3 22.04.2023 Saturday Idu'l Fitr (Holiday)

4 05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Pumima (Holiday)
5 15.06.2023 Thursday YMA Day (Holiday)
6 29.06.2023 Thursday Idu'l Zuha (Holiday)

7 30.06.2023 Friday Remna Ni (Holiday)

8 06.07.2023 Thursday MHIP DAY (Holiday)

9 17.07.2023 -28.07.2023 Monday to Friday First Term Exam I Preparation &
Publication of Result

11 29.07.2023 - 31.07.2023 Saturday - Monday

12 01.08.2023 Tuesday School re-opens for 2nd Term.

13 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day (Holi
14 05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day (Not Holiday)

15 28.09.2023 Thursday Mohamed's
16 02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday (Holiday)
17 24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra

18 27.10.2023 Friday Zirlaite Ni (Not Holiday)

19 01.11.2023-10.11.2023 Wednesday - Friday Second Term Exam I Preparation &
Publication of Result

20 12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali (Deepavalli) (Holiday)
21 11.11.2023-19.11.2023 Saturday- Sunday Vacation (9 days)

22 20.11.2023 Monday School re-opens for 3rd Term

23 27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak's Birthday (Holiday)

24 04.12.2023 - 08.12.2023 Monday - Friday Middle School Zonal Sports

25 16.12.2023-08.01.2024 Saturday -Monday Winter vacation (24 days)

26 09.01.2024 Tuesday School re-opens for on-going session
27 11.01.2024 Thursday Missionary Day (Holiday)
28 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day (Holiday)
29 20.02.2024 Tuesday State Day (Holiday)

30 19.02.2024 -29.02.2024 Monday-Thursday Third Term Examination I Preparation &
Publication of Result

31 01.03.2024 - 29.03.2024 Friday - Friday of School Gardening and cleaning
nd

32 30.03.2024 - 01.04.2024 Saturday - Monday Year End Vacation (3 days)

33 02.04.2024 Tuesday SCHOOL

-------------------



First Term

Second Term

Third Term


